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853043 08/02/1984

BM 5'09''135

09/20/2024

12:17 AM

Yes

ARMSTRONG, JAMICHAEL S.

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2021TS07518-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TS07519-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS00760-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS00760-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS00760-1/Criminal

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE AGGRAVATED ASSAULT CHILD ENDANGERMENT Not SetNA/NA

1620222 06/10/1989

BF 5'04''290

09/20/2024

3:39 AM

Yes

DAVIS, ANGEL

SPD DUS Not Set2022TS12834-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS12834-2/Criminal

723649 02/15/1992

WM 5'10''150

09/20/2024

2:45 PM

Yes

DUPONT, BENJAMIN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

1532908 09/07/2004

BM 6'00''130

09/20/2024

7:49 PM

Yes

FARRIS, LADARRIUS R

SPD CYBERBULLYING Not SetNA/NA

1076184 01/09/1983

BF 5'05''135

09/20/2024

11:00 PM

Yes

JOHNSON, MYLISHA N

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733269 10/21/2002

BM 5'03''150

09/20/2024

11:45 AM

Yes

JONES, KENYON T

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE 1000.00/Open2409CW01/NA

1037569 04/11/1992

BM 6'01''130

09/20/2024

2:08 AM

Yes

MCKNIGHT, RODERICK S

SPD DUS Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

1347262 04/09/1994

BM 6'02''180

09/20/2024

6:48 PM

Yes

SABBATH, TRAVONTAE D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA
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1203915 07/22/1990

BM 5'08''260

09/20/2024

3:22 AM

Yes

SWIFT, PHILLIP

SPD SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

1047 10/15/1967

BM 5'10''210

09/20/2024

6:33 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, EDDIE

SPD Following too closely Not Set2024TS04856-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS04856-1/Criminal

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10
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